
 

 

 

ST MARY AND ST THOMAS AQUINAS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2022 - 2023 
 

TERM  SCHOOL OPENS               SCHOOL CLOSES 

 

Autumn  Tuesday 6 September 2022  Friday 23 December 2022 

Spring  Monday 9 January 2023   Friday  31  March 2023 

Summer  Monday  17 April 2023   Friday 21 July 2023 

 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

 

Autumn  Monday  24  October –  Friday 28 October 2022 (inclusive) 

Spring  Monday  20 February – Friday 24 February 2023 (inclusive) 

Summer  Monday  29 May         – Friday 2  June  2023 (inclusive) 

 

Teacher Professional days (In Service) 

 In addition to the above dates, school will be closed to pupils on Monday 1st  May 2023 (Bank Holiday). 

1 occasional day to be kept for possible election purposes.  A further 2 days within the above school term will be used for 

Professional Development days when pupils will not attend school. 

 

CURRICULUM EVENINGS FOR PARENTS TO ATTEND 

 

Monday 12 September 2022   5.30 – 6.30 p.m.  Reception and Nursery 

Tuesday 13 September 2022   5.30 – 6.30 p.m. Year 1 and Year 2 

Wednesday 14 September 2022   5.30 – 6.30 p.m. Year 3 and Year 4 

Thursday 15 September 2022   5.30 – 6.30 p.m. Year 5 and Year 6  

 

PARENTS EVENINGS 

 

Monday 28  November 2022    3.30 – 6.00 p.m. Parents evening to discuss progress 

Tuesday 29 November  2022    3.30 – 6.00 p.m. Parents evening to discuss progress 

Monday 20 March 2023     3.30 – 6.00 p.m. Parents evening to discuss progress 

Tuesday 21 March 2023      3.30 – 6.00 p.m. Parents evening to discuss progress 

 

Reports to Parents 

Friday 25 November 2022    Target Reports sent home to parents 

Friday 7 July 2023    Records of Achievement sent home to parents 

 

KEYSTAGE 2 SATS WEEK 

Monday 9th May – Friday 13th May 2023 inclusive 

PLEASE AVOID TAKING YOUR CHILD OUT OF YEAR 6 DURING THIS TIME 

 

CHRISTMAS EVENTS 

Friday 9 December 2022    Christmas Jumper/craft/fun day in school 

Wednesday 14 December 2022   Nursery Nativity 

Thursday 15 December  2022   1.30 p.m. KS1 Nativity 

Friday 16 December 2022    1.30 p.m. KS1 Nativity 

Monday 19 December 2022   Reception Nativity 

Tuesday 20 December 2022   1.30 p.m. KS2 Nativity 

Tuesday 20 December 2022   Reception and KS1 Party Day 

Wednesday 21 December 2022   1.30 p.m. KS2 Nativity 

Wednesday 21 December 2022   Nursery Party Day 

Thursday 22 December 2022   KS2 Party Afternoon 

Friday 23 December 2022    9.15 a.m. Christmas Mass in church  

 

SPORTS DAYS 

Wednesday 5th July    Nursery Fun Day  

Thursday 6th July 2023    Key Stage 1 Sports Afternoon –  1.30 p.m. (Off -Site) 

Friday 7th July 2023     Key Stage 2 Sports Afternoon  - 1.30 p.m. ( Off- Site) 

  

Wednesday  19 July 2023    Year 6 Leavers Mass in Church  

Please note that the above dates may be subject to change – please keep up to date with the school newsletter 

The start of the Autumn Term 2023 is proposed as Monday 4 September 2023 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

  


